
@PARRILLABARRESTAURANT 

FOLLOW US



APPETIZER/ APERITIVOS
$ 17.00
$ 15.00
$ 16.00
$ 13.00
$ 8.00
$ 8.00
$ 11.00
$ 7.00
$ 13.00

DESSERT
$3.00Three Milk. Tres Leches

Mar y Tierra/ Surf and Turf
Shrimp Cocktail
Picalonga
Chicken Wings/ BBQ/ Buffalo/ Garlic
Empanadas Deluxe
Quipes Deluxe
Fish Sticks
Fried cheese Sticks
Jack Veneno

MOFONGO
$ 19.00

$ 30.00

$ 16.00

$ 17.00

Mash Fried Green Plantain with Shrimp
/ Mofongo de Camarones
Mash Fried Green Plantain with Grilled 
Skirt/ Mofongo de Churrasco
Mash Fried Green Plantain with 
Chicken/ Mofongo de Pollo
Mash Fried Green Plantain with Pork 
Belly/ Mofongo de Cerdo

HOT & COLD SANDWICHES
$ 12.00
$ 12.00

Chimi Club (Chicken or Beef)
Grill Chicken Club

SOUP/ SOPA
$ 14.00
$ 18.00

Chicken Soup/ Sopa de Pollo
Shrimp with Rice/ Asopao de 
Camarones

SALADS/ ENSALADAS
$ 15.00

$ 18.00

$ 8.00
$ 9.00

Grilled Chicken Breast Salad/ Ensalada 
de Pechuga de Pollo a la Parrilla
Grilled Shrimp Salad/ Ensalada de 
Camarones
Green Salad/ Ensalada Verde
Ensalada de Aguacate/ Avocado Salad

CHICKEN/ POLLO
$ 16.00

$ 15.00

$ 22.00

$ 17.00

$ 14.00

$ 14.00

Lemon Grilled Chicken Breast/ 
Pechuga de Pollo al Limón
Grilled Chicken Breast/ Pechuga a la 
Parrilla
Grilled Chicken Breast with Shrimp/ 
Pechuga de Pollo con Camarones
Grilled Chicken Breast with Cream 
Sauce/ Pechuga de Pollo con Crema
Fried Bone-in Chicken / Pollo con 
Hueso
Fried Boneless Chicken / Pollo sin 
Hueso

Half /Mitad $ 4.00
Whole/Entero  $ 7.00

MEAT SELECTIONS/ SELECCION DE CARNES
$ 18.00

$ 18.00
$ 31.00

$ 30.00

$ 34.00

$ 17.00

$ 19.00

$ 52.00

Grilled Pork Chops/ Chuletas a la 
Parrilla
BBQ Spare Ribs/ Costilla BBQ
Skirt Steak with Onion and Tomato/ 
Churrasco con Cebolla y Tomat
Grilled Skirt Steak/ Churrasco a la 
Parrilla
Grilled Skirt and Shrimp/ Churrasco a 
la Parrilla con Camarones
Steak Sauteed with Onions/ Bistec 
Encebollado
Steak Topped with Two Eggs/ Bistec 
Acaballo

SEAFOOD/ MARISCOS

$ 14.00

$ 28.00

$ 18.00
$ 18.00

$ 48.00
$ 18.00

Fried or Steamed Fish Fillet./ Filete de 
Pescado Frito o Al Vapor.
Caribbean Red Snapper Fried or Creole 
/ Pescado Rojo Frito o a la Criolla.
Grilled Salmon/ Salmón a la Parrilla
Shrimp in Garlic Sauce/ Camarones al 
Ajillo
Stew Seafood Mix/ Cazuela de Mariscos
Shrimp Ceviche

All entrees come with a selection of rice, beans, 
vegetables, fries, fried green plantain, fried 
yuca,  sweet plantain, garden salad.

HOT BEVERAGES/ BEBIDAS CALIENTES
$3.00Coffee Regular

$4.00Expresso

NATURAL JUICES/ JUGOS NATURALES
$5.00Passion fruit/ Chinola

Lemonade/ Limonada

CAIPIRINHA
Classic
Passion Fruit
Mango 
Strawberry

MARGARITAS
Classic
Patron (your choice of tequila)
Mango
Strawberry
Passion Fruit
Pineapple

MARTINIS
Apple
Dry
Dirty
Sex in Danbury

PARRILLA SPECIAL MOJITOS
Classic
Coconut
Guava
Mango
Pineapple
Passion Fruit
Strawberry
Beer Mojito

WINES
Sparklin Wine
Cabernet Sauvignon
Merlot
Pinot Grigio
Chardonnay
White Zinfandel
Malbec
Cabernet

MIXED DRINKS
Sex on the Beach
Piña Colada
Tequila Sunrise
Long Island Ice Tea/ 
Blue Amare�o Sour
Sangria (Summer 
only)
Malibu Bay Breeze
Michelada
Claudio en la Playa

SHAKES/ BATIDOS
$7.00Papaya/ Lechosa

Sapote/ Mamey Fruit Shake
Guanabana/ Sour Sop Shake
Mango
Morir Soñando
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PLEASE INFORM THE SERVER OF ANY FOOD ALLERGIES
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